Welcome to No.8

Our menu 1s designed to share.
We encourage you to have more
plates than people at the table
and to be adventurous with
your choices.

Enjoy!

Some tools that may assist with navigating our
menu with respect to food allergies.

v' df — Dairy Free
v ' vg — Vegan

v v — Vegetarian
v gl — Gluten Free

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: For anaphylaxis, coeliac or any other
dietary requests, please alert our staff to assist you with menu
choices. Whilst all care is taken when caring for special requirements,
we cannot guarantee an allergy free environment. Please note that
within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds,
wheat flour, eggs, fungi, meat, onion, garlic and dairy products.



SMALLER PLATES

Hand-Made Steamed Dumplings |

Chicken Wings | () (dn
Please Ask For Today’s Flavour

Fresh Vietnamese Rolls |
Vermicelli, Mint, Coriander, Nuoc Cham
Tofu v g @ (ve)
Beef @

Peking Pulled Pork Bao |
Cucumber, Spring Onion

Duck & Soba Noodle Salad | «)
Green Beans, Tangy Hoisin Dressing

Salmon Poke | () (an
Coriander, Mint, Sesame, Toasted Rice

Thai BBQ Chicken | f) @
Lime, Coriander, Garlic, Chilli
Asian Slaw

Spiced Squid | @ (gn
Lemongrass, Tamarind

Add Bao |
Steamed Asian Bun

15.5

17

17
18

18.5

19

19

19/33

19



BIGGER PLATES

Asian Beef | i @n

Marinated Beef, Mushrooms, Bok Choy
Radish 34

Pork Belly | 0 «dn
Crispy Pork Belly, Chilli Caramel
Sour Herb Slaw 20/36

Poached Market Fish | (0 n
Coconut, Kaffir Lime, Asian Greens

Served With Rice 32
Lamb Keba |

Fried Naan, Herb Hummus, Pickled Onion

Mint 34

Korean Chicken | 0 wn
Cauliflower, Toasted Seed, Date
Cranberries 29

Ragda Patties | (v) (g0 (D) (vg)
Spiced Potato Cakes, Chickpeas
Coriander 17.5/30



SIDE PLATES

Asian Greens | (v) (gf) (df) (vg)
Market Greens, Kombu Soy Sauce

Chilli Lime Kumara Wedges | (s (d (v) (vg)
Malaysian Peanut Sauce

Fries | g (df) (v)
Chilli Salt, Miso Mayonnaise

Kale Slaw | 0 @n
Kale, Herbs, Peanut Dressing

Fried Beans |
Nam Jim, Bacon Crumb

Cauliflower Rice | 0 (an) ) (ve)
Toasted Seeds, Date
Cranberry

Pickled Vegetables
Kimchi 0 dt

Steamed Rice ) @n (v) (ve)
Miso Mayonnaise

Chilli Plate | Chilli Selection Plate
Sambal i W ) (ve)
Chilli Pickle () wf) v) (v
Fresh Chilli g0 (an o) (ve)
Chilli O1l b @p v) (ve)
Wasabi (gf) @ v) (ve)

o1 Ol

9.5

10.5

10

9.5

8.9

al

(4%






PG 13
(KIDS)

Beef Stir Fry | «n 0
Vegetables, Hoisin, Rice

Egg Noodles | @p
Stir Fried Vegetables, Soy Sauce

Chicken Nuggets |
Chips, Sweet Chilli, Tomato

KIDS DESSERT

Ice Cream Sundae |
Vanilla [ce Cream,
Chocolate | Strawberry | Caramel

11

I |

11



