#### Welcome to No.8

Our menu is designed to share. We encourage you to have more plates than people at the table and to be adventurous with your choices.



Enjoy!

Some tools that may assist with navigating our menu with respect to food allergies.

✓ df - Dairy Free ✓ vg - Vegan ✓ v - Vegetarian ✓ gf - Gluten Free

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS: For anaphylaxis, coeliac or any other dietary requests, please alert our staff to assist you with menu choices. Whilst all care is taken when caring for special requirements, we cannot guarantee an allergy free environment. Please note that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi, meat, onion, garlic and dairy products.

## **SMALLER PLATES**

Hand-Made Steamed Dumplings	15.5
<b>Chicken Wings</b>   (gf) (df) Please Ask For Today's Flavour	17
Fresh Vietnamese Rolls   Vermicelli, Mint, Coriander, Nuoc Cham Tofu (v) (gf) (df) (vg) Beef (gf) (df)	17 18
Peking Pulled Pork Bao   Cucumber, Spring Onion	18.5
<b>Duck &amp; Soba Noodle Salad  </b> (df) Green Beans, Tangy Hoisin Dressing	19
<b>Salmon Poke</b>   (gf) (df) Coriander, Mint, Sesame, Toasted Rice	19
<b>Thai BBQ Chicken</b>   (gf) (df) Lime, Coriander, Garlic, Chilli Asian Slaw	19/33
<b>Spiced Squid</b>   (df) (gf) Lemongrass, Tamarind	19
Add Bao   Steamed Asian Bun	3.5

### **BIGGER PLATES**

Asia	<b>n Beef  </b> (gf) (df) Marinated Beef, Mushrooms, Bok Choy Radish	34
Pork	<b>Belly</b>   (gf) (df) Crispy Pork Belly, Chilli Caramel Sour Herb Slaw	20/36
Poac	ched Market Fish   (gf) (df) Coconut, Kaffir Lime, Asian Greens Served With Rice	32
Lam	l <b>b Keba </b> Fried Naan, Herb Hummus, Pickled Onior Mint	n 34
Kore	ean Chicken   (gf) (df) Cauliflower, Toasted Seed, Date Cranberries	29
Rago	<b>da Patties  </b> (v) (gf) (df) (vg) Spiced Potato Cakes, Chickpeas Coriander	17.5/30

# **SIDE PLATES**

Asian Greens   (v) (gf) (df) (vg) Market Greens, Kombu Soy Sauce	9.5
Chilli Lime Kumara Wedges   (gf) (df) (v) (vg) Malaysian Peanut Sauce	10.5
Fries   (gf) (df) (v) Chilli Salt, Miso Mayonnaise	9
<b>Kale Slaw</b>   (gf) (df) (v) Kale, Herbs, Peanut Dressing	10
Fried Beans   Nam Jim, Bacon Crumb	9.5
Cauliflower Rice   (gf) (df) (v) (vg) Toasted Seeds, Date Cranberry	8.5
Pickled Vegetables Kimchi (gf) (df Steamed Rice (gf) (df) (v) (vg) Miso Mayonnaise	4 5 2
Chilli Plate   Chilli Selection Plate         Sambal (gf) (df) (v) (vg)       2         Chilli Pickle (gf) (df) (v) (vg)       2.5         Fresh Chilli (gf) (df) (v) (vg)       2         Chilli Oil (gf) (df) (v) (vg)       1.5         Wasabi (gf) (df) (v) (vg)       1	7.5

<b>PG</b> 13	
(KIDS)	

Beef Stir Fry   (df) (gf) Vegetables, Hoisin, Rice	11
<b>Egg Noodles</b>   (df) Stir Fried Vegetables, Soy Sauce	11
Chicken Nuggets   Chips, Sweet Chilli, Tomato	11

#### KIDS DESSERT

Ice Cream Sundae | Vanilla Ice Cream, Chocolate | Strawberry | Caramel 8